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ID: PK6US4VR







Download this Application

Design Intent:
In between space for a project team.

Products in this application:

Steel I ! li St T ! c fi
Collection Steelcase Turnstone Shortcut X Base Coalesse Enea
Cafe Stools


https://www.steelcase.com/products/screens/turnstone-clipper/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/turnstone-campfire-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/turnstone-campfire-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/classroom-chairs/turnstone-shortcut-x-base/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/stools/enea-cafe-stools/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/stools/enea-cafe-stools/

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT

Laika Medium Plus Pendant Light
BD1LA1MSWIRE

Potrero415 Rect Tbl w/ Mtl Leg
COFOFREC

Enea; Stool-Café, 4 legs, Wood, Bar height, Wood seat
COH350W31

Nanimarquina;Rug-Mesh,Outdr
CONMMESH

Shrtcut-Chair,M/P,X base
TS31204A

Campfire Pouf
TS4PF

Campfire; Slim Table-Standing height, 18D x 60W x 42H
TS4TPSTS60

Scrn-Clpr
TS6SCRN

Scrn-Clpr
TS6SCRN

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$550.00

$4,960.00

$1,159.00

$3,842.15

$582.00

$642.00

$2,401.00

$2,246.00

$2,246.00

Total Workstation List:
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$4,

$27,3
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